Monitorler

24

23

23

27

23

27

27

31

29

Uriin
.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ

HDMI

.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

Marka

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

Fiyat

230,00
usb

119,00
usb

175,00
usb

210,00
usb

220,00
usb

249,00
usb

261,00
usb

304,00
usb

417,00
usb



